Frequency Inverters                                     AD700 Series
Doc. Code: CE157916 Revision: A
Altus S.A.  1
Series Description
The Altus AD700 series of frequency inverters caters to large applications requiring robustness, dynamic
performance, static precision, and power. It features a wide power range from 0.5 to 250 HP and supply voltages
from 220 to 380 Vac (single-phase and three-phase) with fully flexible input and output points. The quality and
reliability of a machine or process are, in most cases, the result of precise and dynamic control of AC motors.

hardware current failure, load loss, motor overheating,
motor speed, power supply phase imbalance.
Certificacates
IEC/EN 61800-3: 2023
IEC/EN 61800-3-11: 2019
EN 61800-3-12: 2011/A1:2024
EN 61800-5-1: 2007+A1: 2017+A11: 2021
Frequency Inverters                                     AD700 Series
Doc. Code: CE157916 Revision: A
Altus S.A.  4
CURRENT AND POWER SPECIFICATIONS FOR AD700 SERIES INVERTERS
Single-phase 220Vac (-15% ~ +20%)
Model Power (kW) Power (CV) Input Current (A)
Output Current
(A)
AD700-2S-0.4GB 0,4 0,5 5,4 2,1
AD700-2S-0.75GB 0,75 1 8,2 3,8
AD700-2S-1.5GB 1,5 2 14 7
AD700-2S-2.2GB 2,2 3 23 9
AD700-2S-4.0GB 4,0 5 40 17
AD700-2S-5.5GB 5,5 7,5 60 25
AD700-2S-7.5GB 7,5 10 75 32
Three-phase 220Vac (-15% ~ +20%)
Model Power (kW) Power (CV) Input Current (A)
Output Current
(A)
AD700-2T-0.75GB 0,75 1 4,2 3,8
AD700-2T-1.5GB 1,5 2 7,7 7
AD700-2T-2.2GB 2,2 3 12 9
AD700-2T-4.0GB 4,0 5 19 17
AD700-2T-5.5GB 5,5 7,5 28 25
AD700-2T-7.5GB 7,5 10 35 32
AD700-2T-11GB 11 15 47 45
AD700-2T-15GB 15 20 65 60
AD700-2T-18.5GB 18,5 25 80 75
AD700-2T-22GB 22 30 97 90
AD700-2T-30GB 30 40 115 110
AD700-2T-37GB 37 50 166 152
AD700-2T-45G 45 60 190 176
AD700-2T-55G 55 75 214 210
AD700-2T-75G 75 100 307 304
AD700-2T-93G 93 125 389 377
AD700-2T-110G 110 150 435 426
Frequency Inverters                                     AD700 Series
Doc. Code: CE157916 Revision: A
Altus S.A.  5
Three-phase 380Vac (-15% ~ +20%)
Model Power (kW) Power (CV) Input Current (A)
Output Current
(A)
AD700-4T-0.75GB 0,75 1 3,4 2.1
AD700-4T-1.5GB 1,5 2 5 3,8
AD700-4T-2.2GB 2,2 3 5,8 5,1
AD700-4T-4.0GB 4 5 10,5 9
AD700-4T-5.5GB 5,5 7,5 14,6 13
AD700-4T-7.5GB 7,5 10 20,5 17
AD700-4T-11GB 11 15 26 25
AD700-4T-15GB 15 20 35 32
AD700-4T-18.5GB 18,5 25 38,5 37
AD700-4T-22GB 22 30 46,5 45
AD700-4T-30GB 30 40 62 60
AD700-4T-37GB 37 50 76 75
AD700-4T-45G 45 60 92 90
AD700-4T-55G 55 75 113 110
AD700-4T-75G 75 100 157 152
AD700-4T-93G 93 125 180 176
AD700-4T-110G 110 150 214 210
AD700-4T-132G 132 180 256 253
AD700-4T-160G 160 215 307 304
AD700-4T-185G 185 250 345 340
PHYSICAL DIMENSIONS OF AD700 SERIES INVERTERS
Single-phase 220Vac (-15% ~ +20%)
Model Width (mm) Height (mm) Depth (mm)
AD700-2S-0.4G 80 200 138